
English CBA 2 and MFL CBA 2 (Portfolio completed over 

2nd and 3rd Year) 

  

1 

26 Aug 

2 

2 Sept 

3 

9 Sept 

4 

16 Sept 

5 

23 Sept 

6 

30 Sept 

7 

7 Oct 

8 

14 Oct 

9 

21 Oct 

10 

4 Nov 

11 

11 Nov 

JCT Cluster Day – 

Mon 11th Nov 

 

Term 1 Exams – Weds 

13th to Fri 15th Nov 

 

 

12 

18 Nov 

 

 

 

Reporting due date for 

Term 1 – Fri 22nd Nov 

13 

25 Nov 

14 

2 Dec 

15 

9 Dec 

Whole school 

training day – Tues 

10th Dec 

16 

16 Dec 

17 

6 Jan 

18 

13 Jan 

19 

20 Jan 

 

 

20 

27 Jan 

21 

3 Feb 

 

Mocks – Wed 5th to Fri 

14th Feb 

22 

10 Feb 

 

Mocks – Wed 5th to    

Fri 14th Feb 

23 

24 Feb 

 

Reporting due date for 

Term 2 – Fri 28th Feb 

24 

2 Mar 

25 

9 Mar 

26 

16 Mar 

27 

23 Mar 

28 

30 Mar 

 

Report on Mocks   

for JC and LC due 

date – Fri 3rd April 

29 

20 April 

 

 

30 

27 April 

31 

4 May 

32 

11 May 

33 

18 May 

 

Term 3 Exams – 

Tues 19th to Fri 22nd 

May 

 

Holidays for non- 

exam classes – Fri 

22nd May 

34 

25 May 

 

Reporting due date 

for Term 3 – Weds 

27th May 

 

Last day of school 

for 3rd and 6th years 

– Fri 29th May 

State Examinations (June) 

Term Dates: 

Term 1: Mon 26th Aug to Fri 22nd Nov 

Term 2: Mon 25th Nov to Fri 28th Feb 

Term 3: Mon 2nd Mar to Fri 29th May 

Dates to Note: 

Fair Day: Mon 30th Sept 

October Midterm: Mon 28th Oct to Fri 1st Nov  

Christmas: Mon 23rd Dec to Fri 3rd Jan 

February Midterm: Mon 17th to Fri 21st Feb 

St. Patricks Day: Tues 17th Mar 

Easter: Mon 6th to Fri 17th April 

May Bank Holiday: Mon 4th May 

Irish CBA 1 (Portfolio completed over 2nd and 3rd Year)  

Business CBA 2 

Irish CBA 2 

 

 

Irish CBA 2 

 

Science CBA 2 

Visual Art CBA 2 



 


